
COMM SE COR OF SW1/4, RUN NE
6 DEG 769.59 FT, W 19.67 FT
TO E LINE OF SW1/4 FOR POB,

BRAVOFLORIDA LLC
4220 EDISON LAKES PARKWAY
MISHAWAKA, IN 46545

35-3S-16-02563-001

2100 RESTAURANT/CAFE
06

35316.00 1.00/

04/08/2024 MLU

07/12/2023 JB 1.37 1,342,732 0 0 1,342,732

STANDARD
1

446,244
69,466

1,342,732
1,858,442

0
1,858,442

0
1,858,442
1,858,442

0

1,863,240

1305/2786 12/14/2015 WD U I 35 1,794,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEB-LYN INC

BRAVOFLORIDA LLC

1156/2684 8/08/2008 WD Q I 03 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

U S BANK NA CO-TRUSTE

DEB-LYN INC

2026
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16-0779 DEMOLISH 0 09/09/2016

16-0781 COMMERCIAL 0 08/31/2016

2384 MAINT/ALTR 75 10/27/2011

4008 MAINT/ALTR 120 11/03/2006

HX Base Yr

3238 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 70
Interior Wall 08 DECORATIVE 30
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 12 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 16 100
RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

5700 04 3,711 140.5387 129.30 479,832 2016 2016 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

2 RES F/FOOD  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3686

BAS 3,686 100 3,686 443,238

CAN 83 30 25 3,007

3,769 3,711 446,244

BAS= W50 S10 E5 S19 W5 S13 E5 S41 E41 N30 CAN= E7 N13 W3 S2
W4 S11$ N11 E4 N42$.

BAS
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3
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 32,856.00 UT 1.60 1.60 100 2016 2016 3 100 52,570

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,790.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 3,580

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 7.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 10,500

4 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 16 16 256.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 2,816

69,466

1 2100 C RESTAURANT 0 CG 200.00 300.00 59,677.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.50 15.00 22.50 1,342,732


